S. K. SOMAIYA COLLEGE OF
ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE

‘AUROBINDCO’
Vidyavihar, Mumbai 400 077

04/07/2017

Notice for distribution of marksheets

Marksheets

schedule:

of Revaluation/Verification result

(declared on 29/706/2017) for Examination held in
March/ April-2017 will be issued as per the Following

Date of issue Details Time
Marksheets of 5 00 .
10/07/2017 Revaluation/ Verification 3 oopiomr;q ©
(result declared on 29/06/2017) T
Note: % All students should produce the following

1)
2)
3)

4)

ID-Card,

Examination Hall Ticket

documents while collecting the marksheet:

Fee Receipt of Revaluation/Photocopy

Application

Original Marksheet of regular exam.

Venue: | Examination Committee (4" Floor)

SD/-
Convener

Examination Committee
CC TO : Office, Notice Board & Staff Common Room
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